
                                                                                                                                                      
                          MODELS:
              PFLD, PFHD,
                        PFXHD

         PALLET FORKS
Published 08/23

PARTS MANUAL
SECTION 62

© 2023 Alamo Group Inc.

An Operator’s Manual was shipped with the equipment. The Operator’s
Manual is an integral part of the safe operation of this machine and must
be maintained with the unit at all times. READ, UNDERSTAND, and
FOLLOW the Safety and Operation Instructions contained in this manual
before operating the equipment. If the Operator’s Manual is not with the
equipment, contact your dealer or Bush Hog to obtain a Free copy before

 operating the equipment.



The following instructions are off ered to help eliminate needless delay and error in 
processing purchase orders for the equipment in this section.

1.  The Parts Section is prepared in logical sequence and grouping of parts that belong  
to the basic machine featured in this manual. Part Numbers and Descriptions are given to 
help locate the parts and quantities required.

2.  The Purchase Order must include the name and address of the person or  organization 
ordering the parts, who should be charged, and if possible, the serial number of the machine 
for which the parts are ordered.

3.  The Purchase Order must clearly list the quantity of each part, the complete and correct 
part number (be sure to include all periods), and the basic name of the part.

4.  The Manufacturer reserves the right to substitute parts where applicable.

5.  Some parts are unlisted items which are special production items not normally stocked 
and are subject to special handling. Request a quotation for such parts before sending a 
Purchase Order.

6.  The Manufacturer reserves the right to change prices without prior notice.

PARTS ORDERING GUIDE

For maximum safety and to guarantee optimum product reliability, always
use genuine BUSH HOG Parts. The use of inferior replacement parts may
cause premature or catastrophic failure which could result in serious injury
or death. Direct any questions regarding parts to:







TABLE OF CONTENTS
PALLET FORKS

MODELS
PFHD, PFLD, PFXHD

Pallet Fork PFLD....................................................................................................................62-1-1
Pallet Fork PFHD...................................................................................................................62-1-2
Pallet Fork PFXHD.................................................................................................................63-1-3





MATERIAL HANDLING REPAIR PARTS MANUAL

62-1-1

© 2023 Alamo Group Inc.

PALLET FORK
(SKID STEER, LIGHT DUTY)

PFLD

Item
No.

Part
No. Description

Qty.

1 BH1027370 Pallet Fork w/Locking Pin 1.18 x 3 x 48 2
2 BH1028750 Foot Step 1
3 BH1006190 Hex Flange Nut, 3/8-16 ZP 2
4 BH1006340 Hex Flange Bolt 3/8-16 x 1 ZP 2
5 D1152 Decal, Warning, Multi-Hazard 1
6 D1151 Decal, Warning, Lock Pin Engagement 1
7 50084023 Decal, Model, PFLD 1
8 50083387 Decal, Bush Hog, 1.50 x 9.85” 2
9 - - - - - Serial No. Plate, PFLD 1

10 BH1030100 Decal, Made in the USA 1
11 BH1028950 Locking Pin Kit 2



MATERIAL HANDLING REPAIR PARTS MANUAL

62-1-2

© 2023 Alamo Group Inc.

PALLET FORK
(SKID STEER, HEAVY DUTY)

PFHD

Item
No.

Part
No. Description

Qty.

1 BH1027380 Pallet Fork w/Locking Pin 1.375 x 4 x 48 2
2 BH1028750 Foot Step 1
3 BH1006190 Hex Flange Nut, 3/8-16 ZP 2
4 BH1006340 Hex Flange Bolt 3/8-16 x 1 ZP 2
5 D1152 Decal, Warning, Multi-Hazard 1
6 D1151 Decal, Warning, Lock Pin Engagement 1
7 50084024 Decal, Model, PFHD 1
8 50083387 Decal, Bush Hog, 1.50 x 9.85” 2
9 - - - - - Serial No. Plate, PFHD 1

10 BH1030100 Decal, Made in the USA 1
11 BH1028950 Locking Pin Kit 2



MATERIAL HANDLING REPAIR PARTS MANUAL

PALLET FORK
(EURO, HEAVY DUTY)

PFXHD

62-1-3

© 2023 Alamo Group Inc.

Item
No.

Part
No. Description

Qty.

1 BH1028740 Euro PF Backrest Weldment 1
2 BH1027390 Pallet Fork w/Locking Pin 1.56 x 4 x 48 2
3 44800BH Hex Flange Nut, 1/2-13 ZP 4
4 15829 Type B Reg. Flatwasher, 1/2 ZP 4
5 20864 Hex Bolt, 1/2-13 x 3 4
6 D1152 Decal, Warning, Multi-Hazard 1
7 D1151 Decal, Warning, Lock Pin Engagement 1
8 50084025 Decal, Model, PFXHD 1
9 50083387 Decal, Bush Hog, 1.50 x 9.85” 2

10 - - - - - Serial No. Plate, PFXHD 1
11 BH1030100 Decal, Made in the USA 1
12 BH1028950 Locking Pin Kit 2




